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BIG TREE CLOUD HOLDINGS LIMITED COM USD0.0001

ISIN: KYG1263B1086

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
1.47 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

83.75% (0.67)

KYG1263B1086
DSY

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

77 EUR

S&P 500

1.39 USD (400)
1.40 USD (4,300)
0.8001 USD
1.54 USD

0.80 USD

0.80 USD
1.303214 USD
1,856,902
2,422,872.99
7,529
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 Z8IE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/22 E=  Markte preisen Trump noch nicht ein

2024/07/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=KYG1263B1086&ID_NOTATION=407259476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb052cdfdaf985503dc56f48d5ca223695187fbb540b2c7f3fd25dfee8e42c43&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ccfd24e85d10a58f9&time=1723363219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2582fde377f229222c04630fae832d90c9519f6a23d880052933bc14c33d8e63&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18483c99315bee872&time=1723363219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfcfaf8f18af451d663a2c65e1c52b5e8223e09fb70a293fc17c9f42a5e21866&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd754c029e01aebdb&time=1723363219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63bb86ad694e7f1271ae34724a30f89ab4b668ae9d6c74e3c69a1f4ef1113ae9&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3da0536c5f38eacf7&time=1723363219&tool=RSC

BIG TREE CLOUD HOLDINGS LIMITED COM USD0.0001

Details
2024/08/09 22:00:00 5y
Price
1.47 USD Mmoo ——— ="
Difference ©  83.75%(0.67) 10.00 e |
General attributes Iq| ||r .
ISIN KYG1263B1086 B.00 ' | W
Symbol DSY I |
Exchange Nasdaq IIII
Currency usD 6.00 ( |
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 77 EUR 4.00
Benchmark S&P 500 |I|,
\
Market data 2.00 Lr\n
b
Bid (Bid size) 1.39 USD (400) "\jl
Ask (Ask size) 1.40 USD (4,300)
Open 0.8001 USD 02,2023 052023 08.2023 11.2023 02.2024 05.2024 08.2024
High 1.54 USD
Low 0.80 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.80 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1.303214 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,856,902
Trading volume 2,422,872.99 Price data
Number of trades 7,529 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.98 USD (489,220)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.30 USD (308,146)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.61 USD (752,540)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 8.19 USD (312,306)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 13.47 USD (2024/05/06)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date 0.75 USD (2024/08/08)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date 13.47 USD (2024/05/06)
Beta 1.09 0.65 0.21 52 Weeks Low | date 0.75 USD (2024/08/08)
Volatility 233.08 164.73 -
All listings for BIG TREE CLOUD HOLDINGS LIMITED COM USD0.0001
Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/09 22:00 1.47 USD 2.42 7,529
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407259476

BIG TREE CLOUD HOLDINGS LIMITED COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
PLUTONIAN ACQUISITION CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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